Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-408 GAMERS LEAGUE (6/2-6/13) M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:26 AM OAKLEAF COVE, 30034 & THORNWOODE PT, 30034 1 1
07:30 AM 4130 CHAPEL MILL WY, 30034 1 2
07:33 AM HAPSBURG CT ,30034 & PORT CHESTER WAY ,30034 1 3
07:36 AM SHERWOOD OAKS LA ,30034 & SHERWOOD OAKS DR ,30034 1 4
07:40 AM 4319 PLEASANT PT DR VILLAGE WESLEY CHAPEL (MAILBOX) 1 5
07:45 AM COCKLEBUR COVE CT, 30034 & COCKLEBUR RD 1 6
07:46 AM COCKLEBUR TRL, 30034 & PREAKNESS DR, 30034 1 7
07:48 AM  CHAFFEY CIR, 30034 & COLUMBIA PKWY, 30034 1 8
07:50 AM E CHAPEL CIR, 30034 & WARBLER DR, 30034 1 9
07:55 AM  HARVEST DR, 30034 & WOODLAND COVE, 30034 1 10
08:00 AM CHERRY RIDGE BLVD, 30034 & RIVER EDGE LOOP, 30034 1 11
08:06 AM  WYNDHAM FALL DR, 30034 & SYCAMORE BEND DR, 30034 1 12
08:08 AM CRESS WAY DR, 30034 & RIVERSIDE CSWY, 30034 1 13
08:08 AM  CONLEY POND CT, 30034 & CRESS WAY DR, 30034 1 14
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 190.808

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

05/14/2025 Page 1



